Austin Semiconductor, Inc. Proprietary  Material ASI Product Marketing
AS4SD16M72PBG-s/IT,ET,XT
16M x 72, SDR SDRAM MCP
25mm x 32mm, 219 PBGA
1.27mm Pitch
                  Revision 0.3 (May 31,06) -for new lower ICC limits
Product                                                                         Development / ADVANCE Information
Product and Produ                                                                                                          Product Information is subject to change or be canceled without notice!

Exit SELF REFRESH to ACTIVE command tXSR 75 80 80 ns
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. Proprietary  Material ASI Product Marketing
Ordering Information
Part Number Configuration Technology Frequency VCC Temp
AS4SD16M72PBG-MS 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR Non-Functional 3.3 MECH. SAMPLES
AS4SD16M72PBG-ES 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR Functional 3.3 ENG.  SAMPLES
AS4SD16M72PBG-75/IT 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR 133MHz 3.3 0C - 70C
AS4SD16M72PBG-8/IT 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR 125MHz 3.3 0C - 70C
AS4SD16M72PBG-10/IT 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR 100MHz 3.3 0C - 70C
AS4SD16M72PBG-75/ET 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR 133MHz 3.3 -40C - 105C
AS4SD16M72PBG-8/ET 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR 125MHz 3.3 -40C - 105C
AS4SD16M72PBG-10/ET 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR 100MHz 3.3 -40C - 105C
AS4SD16M72PBG-75/XT 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR 133MHz 3.3 -40C - 125C
AS4SD16M72PBG-8/XT 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR 125MHz 3.3 -40C - 125C
AS4SD16M72PBG-10/XT 4 x 4M x 72/80 SDRAM; SDR 100MHz 3.3 -40C - 125C
SHADED Consult Factory for Availability
AS4SD16M72PBG-s/IT.ET,XT
16M x 72, SDR SDRAM, 3.3v Core/ 3.3v IO